## 98047946

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

98 JUN 25 MH 11: 03

MODBIO III GO RECCIA RE

whose address is One Professional Center, Ste 304; Crown Point, IN 46307  to Mortgagee, dated July 3, 19 96 and recorded on July 11, 196  in Book Page Instrument No. 96046217, Lake County Records, is satisfied and released  [If the following is left blank, it is not applicable]:  The Assignment of Real Estate Leases and Rentals executed by the Mortgager, dated Page Instrument No. 19 and recorded on 19 in Book Page Instrument No. 19 and recorded on 19 and recorded on 19 in Book Page Instrument No. 19 In Book Page Instrumen	NBD Bank, N.A.		
hanking association (Mortgagee*), whose address is P 0 Box 780; Lafayette, 1N 47902-0780  (Blank Address)  (County Records in and for the stated County and State, on State of Indiana County of Tippacance  Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County and State, on County Records is Acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument of the Mortgagee.  (State of Indiana County of Tippacance Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County and State, on County Records is a national (state/assional) banking association by Brent M. Talcott  (State of Indiana County of Tippacance Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County and State, on County Records is a national (state/assional) banking association by Brent M. Talcott  (State of Indiana County of Tippacance Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County and State, on State of Indiana County of Tippacance Recorded the State County of Tippacance Recorded the Recorded Recorded the Recorded		(Bank Name)	, a national (state/national)
County Records, and the Subordination of Real Estate Leases and Rentals executed by the Mortgagor, dated	hanking <u>associati</u> (association/o		
whose address is One Professional Center, Ste 304; Crown Point, IN 46307  to Mortgagee, dated July 3, 19 96 and recorded on July 11, 196 in Book Page Instrument No. 96046217, Lake County Records, is satisfied and released  [If the following is left blank, it is not applicable]:  The Assignment of Real Estate Leases and Rentals executed by the Mortgagor, dated recorded on 19 in Book Page Instrument No:  County Records, and the Subordination of Reaf Estate Lease executed by the Mortgagor, dated Instrument No:  County Records, and the Subordination of Reaf Estate Lease executed by the Mortgagor, dated Instrument No:  County Records, and the Subordination of Reaf Estate Lease executed by the Mortgagor, dated Instrument No:  County Records, and the Subordination of Reaf Estate Lease executed by the Mortgagor (and the Subordination of Reaf Estate Lease executed by the Mortgagor (and the Subordination of Reaf Estate Lease executed by the Mortgagor (and the Subordination of Reaf Estate Lease executed by the Mortgagor (and the Subordination of Reaf Estate Lease executed by the Mortgagor (and the Subordination of Reaf Estate Lease executed by the Mortgagor (and the Subordination of Reaf Estate Lease executed by the Mortgagor (and the Subordination of Reaf Estate Lease executed by the Mortgagor (and the Subordination of Reaf Estate Lease executed by the Book Residue of Reaf Estate Lease executed by the Mortgagor (Borrower) at:  State of Indiana County Trippecanoe  ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  ACKNOWL		ATC Dove	
whose address is One Professional Center, Ste 304; Crown Point, IN 46307  to Mortgagee, dated July 3, 1996 and recorded on July 11, 1966 in Book Page Instrument No: 96046217, Lake County Records, is satisfied and released  [If the following is left blank, it is not applicable]: OCCUMENT  The Assignment of Real Estate Leases and Rentals executed by the Mortgagor, dated 19 in Book Page Instrument No:  County Records, and the Subordination of Real Estate Lease executed by Instrument No:  County Records, and the Subordination of Real Estate Lease executed by Instrument No:  County Records is Are also released.  Executed on January 28, 1997.  State of Indiana  County of Tippecanoe  Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County and State, on January 28, 1997.  State of Indiana  County of Tippecanoe  NBD Bank, N.A.  (Ilank Name)  Danking association  (association/corporation)  its Commercial Loan Officer  who acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument of behalf of the Mortgagee.  My Commission Expires: May 27, 1999  When Recorded Return Mortgagor (Borrower) at:  B. Talcott/J. Wilcox  When Recorded Return Mortgagor (Borrower) at:	certifies that the Mort	gage executed by AIG Deve	
to Mortgagee, dated	whose address is On	e Professional Center,	
in Book Page, Instrument No: 96046217 Lake County Records, is satisfied and released			
If the following is left blank, it is not applicable.   County Recorded on			
The Assignment of Real Estate Leases and Rentals executed by the Mortgagor, dated			
County Records, and the Subordination of Real Estate Lease executed by  dated			
dated		19, in Bo	ook Page , Instrument No:
Description		_ County Records, and the Sul	bordination of Real Estate Lease executed by
Page		the Lake	e County Recorder!
Executed on	dated		
State of Indiana County of Tippecanoe  Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County and State, on			
State of Indiana County of Tippecance  Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County and State, on	Executed on	January 28, , 19 9	7
State of Indiana County of Tippecance  Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County and State, on			NBD Bank, N.A.
State of Indiana County of Tippecanoe  Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County and State, on			(Traine of Prairie)
State of Indiana County of Tippecanoe  Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County and State, on			By: Macon
State of Indiana  County of Tippecanoe  Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County and State, on			A SALE CONTROL OF THE SALE OF
State of Indiana County of Tippecanoe  Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County and State, on			ns. Commercial Loan Officer
State of Indiana County of Tippecanoe  Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County and State, on		ACI	WANDAL EDVE AFRE
Before me, a notary public in and for the stated County and State, on	State of Indiana	AU	KNOWLEDGEMENT
came NBD Bank, N.A. , a national (Bank Name)		oe	DIANAMA
came NBD Bank, N.A. , a national (Bank Name)	Before me, a notary p	ublic in and for the stated Cour	nty and State, on
banking association, by Brent M. Talcott  its	• •	NBD Bank,	N.A. a national
its Commercial Loan Officer, who acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument of behalf of the Mortgagee.  My Commission Expires: May 27, 1999	banking <u>associati</u>	on . by Brent 1	
behalf of the Mortgagee.  My Commission Expires: May 27, 1999  My Commission Expires: May 27, 1999  Judith A. Wilcox  Residing in Tippecanoe  County, Indian  When Recorded Return Mortgagor (Borrower) at:  B.Talcott/J.Wilcox	-	• • •	, who acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument
My Commission Expires: May 27, 1999  Judith A. Wilcox , Notary Public Residing in Tippecanoe  This instrument was prepared by:  B.Talcott/J.Wilcox  May 27, 1999  Judith A. Wilcox , Notary Public Residing in Tippecanoe  When Recorded Return Mortgagor (Borrower) at:			
Residing in Tippecanoe County, Indian This instrument was prepared by:  B.Talcott/J.Wilcox  Residing in Tippecanoe County, Indian When Recorded Return Mortgagor (Borrower) at:			
This instrument was prepared by:  B.Talcott/J.Wilcox  When Recorded Return Mortgagor (Borrower) at:	My Commission Expir	es: May 27, 1999	
B.Talcott/J.Wilcox	eril 1 1 A	1.1	•
	•	·	when Recorded Return Mortgagor (Borrower) at:
NBID 5505 (IN) Rev. 11/12  LAWYERS TITLE IN CHITCH  CHE PROFESSION AB307  CHE PROFESSION AB307			
LAWYERS TITLE IN CENTER OF THE PROFESSION ABOUT	NBD 5505 (IN) Rev. 11792	will be	
LAWYERS ESSICITION ABOUT COME PROFESSION ABOUT	- TILE 121	OEHILM	
CHE PROSULT. IN 1300	ANYERB ESSIONA	5. 48301	
	CANE PINO SULLINIT	1200	

Porta